
   
 

 

 

 

 
Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Apparel & Accessories Winners 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Von Maur Inc. https://www.vonmaur.com 99.22 
2 STUSSY https://www.stussy.com 97.59 
3 Forever 21 https://www.forever21.com 96.09 
4 Stitch Fix Inc. https://www.stitchfix.com 92.63 
5 Patagonia https://www.patagonia.com 91.90 
6 Thursday Boot Co. https://thursdayboots.com 91.72 
7 Everlane Inc. https://www.everlane.com 91.51 
8 The Buckle Inc. https://www.buckle.com 89.77 
9 Revolve Group Inc. https://www.revolve.com 89.37 

10 Lulu's Fashion Lounge https://www.lulus.com 89.15 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Automotive Parts & Accessories 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Speedway Motors Inc. https://www.speedwaymotors.com 94.40 
2 Holley Performance Products https://www.holley.com 91.20 
3 RealTruck Inc. https://realtruck.com 89.25 
4 JEGS High Performance Inc. https://www.jegs.com 85.19 
5 RevZilla Motorsports LLC https://www.revzilla.com 84.18 
6 Pep Boys https://www.pepboys.com 81.70 
7 MotoSport LLC https://www.motosport.com 78.93 
8 O'Reilly Auto Parts https://www.oreillyauto.com 78.80 
9 RockAuto LLC https://www.rockauto.com 73.50 

10 Tire Rack Inc. https://www.tirerack.com 72.69 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Consumer Electronics 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Lexmark https://www.lexmark.com 95.03 
2 Logitech International S.A. https://www.logitech.com 90.33 
3 Newegg Commerce Inc. https://www.newegg.com 89.77 
4 Benq America Corp. https://www.benq.com 85.78 
5 Crutchfield Corp. https://www.crutchfield.com 84.89 
6 Mouser Electronics Inc. https://www.mouser.com 84.83 
7 SparkFun Electronics Inc. https://www.sparkfun.com 84.12 
8 RobotShop Inc. https://www.robotshop.com 83.96 
9 Klipsch Group Inc. https://www.klipsch.com 83.92 

10 GoPro Inc. https://gopro.com 83.69 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Flowers & Gifts 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Personalization Mall https://www.personalizationmall.com 91.61 
2 Zola Inc. https://www.zola.com 89.32 
3 Hallmark Cards Inc. https://www.hallmark.com 86.18 
4 UncommonGoods LLC https://www.uncommongoods.com 84.28 
5 Minted LLC https://www.minted.com 82.73 
6 ProFlowers https://www.proflowers.com 81.99 
7 Spencer Gifts LLC https://www.spencersonline.com 81.96 
8 FTD https://www.ftd.com 80.52 
9 Snapfish https://www.snapfish.com 76.04 

10 Soft Surroundings https://www.softsurroundings.com 74.23 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Food & Beverage 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Wine.com Inc. https://www.wine.com 86.62 
2 Total Wine & More https://www.totalwine.com 85.29 
3 Country Door https://www.countrydoor.com 81.65 
4 Swiss Colony https://www.swisscolony.com 81.07 
5 Weight Watchers https://www.weightwatchers.com 77.23 
6 Price Chopper https://www.pricechopper.com 73.19 
7 Société des Alcools du Québec https://www.saq.com 72.97 
8 Wakefern Food Corp. https://www.shoprite.com 72.71 
9 Publix Super Markets Inc. https://www.publix.com 71.58 

10 Seventh Avenue https://www.seventhavenue.com 67.13 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Hardware & Home Improvement 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Woodcraft Supply LLC https://www.woodcraft.com 95.11 
2 Baker Creek Heirloom Seed Co. https://www.rareseeds.com 94.82 
3 eReplacementParts.com Inc. https://www.ereplacementparts.com 93.76 
4 1000Bulbs.com https://www.1000bulbs.com 93.65 
5 Gardeners Supply Company https://www.gardeners.com 89.49 
6 AJ Madison Inc. https://www.ajmadison.com 88.53 
7 Grizzly Industrial Inc. https://www.grizzly.com 88.43 
8 W. Atlee Burpee & Co. https://www.burpee.com 87.07 
9 True Value Company https://www.truevalue.com 86.29 

10 Jack's Small Engine https://www.jackssmallengines.com 85.62 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Health & Beauty 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Goop https://goop.com 89.24 
2 Warby Parker https://www.warbyparker.com 88.56 
3 EZ Contacts https://www.ezcontacts.com 88.02 
4 Birchbox Inc. https://www.birchbox.com 87.85 
5 LovelySkin https://www.lovelyskin.com 85.51 
6 CosmoProf https://www.cosmoprofbeauty.com 85.41 
7 Beautylish Inc. https://www.beautylish.com 83.10 
8 Nurx https://www.nurx.com 82.48 
9 Elizabeth Arden https://www.elizabetharden.com 79.83 

10 Revlon Inc. https://www.revlon.com 78.95 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Housewares & Home Furnishings 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Tupperware Brands Corp. https://www.tupperware.com 94.73 
2 Rugs Direct https://www.rugs-direct.com 94.58 
3 Replacements Ltd. https://www.replacements.com 93.33 
4 Room & Board https://www.roomandboard.com 90.92 
5 Lovesac Furniture Co. https://www.lovesac.com 89.38 
6 Traeger Grills https://www.traeger.com 89.20 
7 Design Within Reach https://www.dwr.com 88.77 
8 RC Willey Home Furnishings https://www.rcwilley.com 88.42 
9 Bed Bath & Beyond https://www.bedbathandbeyond.com 87.91 

10 Living Spaces https://www.livingspaces.com 87.64 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Jewelry 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Bob's Watches https://www.bobswatches.com 90.80 
2 Jomashop.com https://www.jomashop.com 86.04 
3 James Avery Craftsman Inc. https://www.jamesavery.com 85.23 
4 Jewelry Television https://www.jtv.com 85.02 
5 Nixon Inc. https://www.nixon.com 82.10 
6 Mejuri https://mejuri.com 78.69 
7 Angara Inc. https://www.angara.com 77.41 
8 Worn & Wound Shop https://wornandwound.com 77.23 
9 Brighton Retailers https://www.brighton.com 76.24 

10 Brilliant Earth LLC https://www.brilliantearth.com 75.19 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Mass Merchant 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Hammacher Schlemmer & Co. https://www.hammacher.com 92.26 
2 Amazon.com Inc. https://www.amazon.com 89.45 
3 Boscov's Department Store https://www.boscovs.com 85.25 
4 Shop.com https://www.shop.com 82.20 
5 The New York Times Co. https://www.nytimes.com 79.27 
6 Canadian Tire Corp. Ltd. https://www.canadiantire.ca 77.69 
7 Costco Wholesale Corp. https://www.costco.com 76.72 
8 Walmart Inc. https://www.walmart.com 73.53 
9 El Palacio de Hierro SA de CV https://www.elpalaciodehierro.com 71.81 

10 QVC https://www.qvc.com 69.79 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Office Supplies 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 JetPens.com https://www.jetpens.com 99.77 
2 OfficeSupply.com https://www.officesupply.com 96.38 
3 Skinit Acquisition LLC https://www.skinit.com 90.63 
4 Avery Dennison https://www.avery.com 89.59 
5 Vari https://www.vari.com 88.78 
6 Online Labels Inc. https://www.onlinelabels.com 87.97 
7 Autonomous https://www.autonomous.ai 83.14 
8 Levenger Co. https://www.levenger.com 82.39 
9 Signs.com https://www.signs.com 80.38 

10 Office Depot Inc. https://www.officedepot.com 77.17 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Specialty 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 PropertyRoom.com Inc. https://www.propertyroom.com 96.77 
2 United States Mint https://www.usmint.gov 96.03 
3 SD Bullion Inc. https://sdbullion.com 94.09 
4 Sheet Music Plus LLC https://www.sheetmusicplus.com 91.38 
5 Fun.com https://www.fun.com 91.32 
6 Zazzle Inc. https://www.zazzle.com 90.43 
7 Better World Books https://www.betterworldbooks.com 90.11 
8 A-Mark Precious Metals Inc. https://www.apmex.com 88.16 
9 CustomInk https://www.customink.com 87.25 

10 Indigo Books & Music Inc. https://www.indigo.ca 85.82 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Sporting Goods 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 Sports Warehouse Inc. https://www.tennis-warehouse.com 99.35 
2 evo https://www.evo.com 97.10 
3 Topgolf https://topgolf.com 92.70 
4 OpticsPlanet Inc. https://www.opticsplanet.com 92.43 
5 Tactics Board Shop https://www.tactics.com 92.24 
6 MidwayUSA Inc. https://www.midwayusa.com 92.22 
7 Howard Korn & Knife Center Inc. https://www.knifecenter.com 89.69 
8 Leatherman Tool Group Inc. https://www.leatherman.com 89.35 
9 BudsGunShop.com https://www.budsgunshop.com 88.91 

10 REI https://www.rei.com 88.83 
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Site Speed Award Winners 
 

Toys & Hobbies 

 

Rank Brand Domain Health Score 
1 BigBadToyStore Inc. https://www.bigbadtoystore.com 98.79 
2 Entertainment Earth Inc. https://www.entertainmentearth.com 97.02 
3 Dick Blick Holdings Inc. https://www.dickblick.com 92.94 
4 Hobby Lobby https://www.hobbylobby.com 89.46 
5 Cricut Inc. https://cricut.com 87.51 
6 zZounds Music LLC https://www.zzounds.com 83.61 
7 Sweetwater Sound Inc. https://www.sweetwater.com 79.65 
8 American Girl https://www.americangirl.com 78.94 
9 Sideshow Inc. https://www.sideshow.com 77.90 

10 Traxxas https://traxxas.com 77.20 
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